
Session 2024-25
1st Pickup

Delhi Public School Megacity, Kolkata
This Pick-up route is to be followed by the student of CL-IV to CL-XII

Please note that, the following time may vary 20 minutes on normal working day

BUS NO. 01               0798 PICK BUS NO. 05             7935 PICK BUS NO. 09              4887 PICK

STOPPAGE TIME STOPPAGE TIME STOPPAGE TIME

HELA BATTALA MORE 06:40 11 NO. BUS STAND 06:50 COMPANY BAGAN MORE 06:48

BARASAT COLONY MORE 06:41 RATHTALA 06:51 B K PAUL AVENUE 06:50

11 NO. RAIL GATE 06:42 BELGHORIA P.S. 06:52 AHIRITOLA BUS STOP 06:52

DAKBANGLA MORE 06:45 L9 BUS STOP 06:53 JORA BAGAN POWER HOUSE 06:53

BARASAT PURBACHAL 06:47 DUNLOP 06:55 PATHURIA GHATA 06:55

SISIR KUNJA 06:49 BON HOOGHLY 06:57 MALA PARA 06:56

MADHYAMGRAM SRACHI 06:50 DUNLOP ISI 06:58 GANESH TAKIES 06:57

DOHARIA MORE 06:53 ANANYA CINEMA 07:00 HARIYANA BHAWAN 06:58

DOLTALA MORE 06:55 BARANAGAR P.S. 07:02 RAM MANDIR 07:00

FORTUNE CITY 06:57 GHOSH PARA 07:04 MD. ALI PARK 07:02

BT TOBIN RD. CROSSING 07:06 MEDICAL COLLEGE (C. R. AVENUE) 07:04

BUS NO. 02               5856 PICK LAKE TOWN TETULTALA 07:16 HIND CINEMA 07:09

STOPPAGE TIME JORA MANDIR 07:32 MOULALI MORE 07:11

MADHYAMGRAM CHOWMATHA 06:50 DEB LANE 07:14

NEW BARRACKPORE BUS STOP 06:52 BUS NO. 06               7791 PICK ANANDA PALIT 07:16

DOLTALA PETROL PUMP 06:54 STOPPAGE TIME ENTALLY PADMA PUKUR 07:17

APONALOY 06:55 CIT BUS STOP 06:55 LADIES PARK 07:18

SRIJAN MIDLANDS 06:56 7 TANK CROSSING 07:00 CHITTARANJAN HOSPITAL 07:19

NORTHERN AVENUE 07:01

BUS NO. 03               4947 PICK TALA PARK 07:04 BUS NO. 10        1221  PICK

STOPPAGE TIME BELGACHHIA TRAM DEPO. 07:06 STOPPAGE TIME

BT COLLEGE 07:00 BELGACHHIA MILK COLONY 07:08 RAJA BAZAR XING 06:48

MICHAIL NAGAR 07:04 BASAK BAGAN 07:12 SUKHIYA STREET 06:49

BANKRA BUS STOP 07:06 BAGUIHATI MORE (T) 07:28 CHHAYA CINEMA 06:50

SARAT COLONY 07:10 MANICKTALA MORE 06:51

AIRPORT 3 NO. GATE 07:13 BUS NO. 07              7872 PICK AMHERST ST. P.S. 06:54

AIRPORT 2 1/2 NO. GATE 07:14 STOPPAGE TIME AMHERST ST. MG ROAD XING 06:55

AIRPORT 2 NO. GATE 07:15 SINTHEE MORE 06:55 THANTANIA KALI BARI 07:02

AIRPORT 1 NO. GATE 07:17 RABINDRA BHARATI UNIVERSITY 06:57 HEDUA MORE 07:05

BUS NO. 04                 5397 PICK BT CHIRIA MORE 06:58 HEDUA BAIKUNTHA BOOK STALL 07:06

STOPPAGE TIME PAIKPARA BT ROAD XING 07:00 RUPBANI CINEMA 07:08

SODEPUR (PEERLESS NAGAR) 06:40 PAIKPARA 2 NO. BUS STAND 07:02 KHANNA MORE 07:13

KAMARHATI HOSPITAL 06:45 TALA LADIES PARK 07:04 SAHITYA PARISHAD LIBRARY 07:15

BELGHORIA BATA 06:51 TALA POLICE STATION 07:05 PARESHNATH MANDIR XING 07:17

NIMTA BADAMTALA 06:54 TEGHORIA BUS STOP 07:35 R.D. STREET (MANIKTALA XING) 07:20

NIMTA CULTURE MORE 06:57 TEGHORIA MILTARY CAMP 07:36 BAGMARI BUS STOP 07:22

NIMTA RABINDRA PALLY 07:01 BUS NO. 11           4432 PICK

BIRATI KALYANI EXPRESS XING 07:05 BUS NO. 08           8757 PICK STOPPAGE TIME

BIRATI ABASAN 07:08 STOPPAGE TIME BENGAL CHEMICAL 07:10

BIRATI PATHAN MORE 07:10 HATI BAGAN XING 06:50 GHOSH BAGAN GHOSH SWEETS 07:11

BIRATI NIMTA P.S. 07:12 TOWN SCHOOL (HATIBAGAN) 06:51 GHOSH BAGAN 07:12

BIRATI BIG BAZAR 07:14 FARIA PUKUR 06:52 PARVATI RESIDENCY 07:14

BAG BAZAR BATA 06:56 ROMEO SALON 07:15

BAG BAZAR XING 06:59 DENA BANK 07:16

RAJ BALLAV PARA 07:02 HARIYANA SWEETS 07:17

SOVA BAZAR METRO 07:04 KANKURGACHI PANTALOONS 07:19

SOVA BAZAR DR. ROY CLINIC 07:06 KANKURGACHI JYOTSNA APT. 07:23

BEDON STREET XING 07:09 BHIKARAM 07:25

GIRISH PARK METRO 07:10 KANKURGACHI COTTONS 07:27

CHALTA BAGAN PETROL PUMP 07:14 E S I HOSPITAL 07:28

KABARSTAN 07:29

ULTADANGA BSNL 07:30



Session 2024-25
1st Pickup

BUS NO. 12           5847 PICK BUS NO. 17            0285 PICK

STOPPAGE TIME STOPPAGE TIME

JAGAT CINEMA 06:44 DAKSHINDARI BUS STOP 07:15

RAJA BAZAR ESI 06:45 VIP TOWER 07:17 BUS NO. 23              8557 PICK

SEALDAH HP 06:50 GOLAGHATA 07:19 STOPPAGE TIME

SUNRISE SEALDAH 06:51 BRIJDHAM 07:21 AUXILLUM 06:55

SARKAR BAZAR 06:53 SREE BHUMI 07:22 2 NO. RAIL GATE 06:56

ALOCHHAYA CINEMA 06:56 WOT NOT 07:24 DUM DUM MUNICIPALITY HOSPITAL 06:58

BELIAGHATA KRISHNA GARDEN 06:57 HALDIRAM 07:32 GORA BAZAR 07:02

KALI MANDIR 06:59 KOYLA VIHAR 07:33 NARENDRA CINEMA 07:03

TRIKON PARK 07:00 CENTRAL JAIL HANUMAN MANDIR 07:05

BELIAGHATA JORA PETROL PUMP 07:02 BUS NO. 18         8331 PICK CENTRAL JAIL MORE 07:08

RATNA CABIN 07:03 STOPPAGE TIME ORDINANCE FACTORY 07:10

BELIAGHATA P.S. 07:05 ULTADANGA CAPITAL 07:22

BELIAGHATA CIT MORE 07:06 MERLIN LAKE VIEW 07:25 BUS NO. 24             1406 PICK

ID HOSPITAL 07:07 SUNCITY 07:26 STOPPAGE TIME

BELIAGHATA JORA MANDIR 07:09 MUCHI BAZAR 07:30 KUMARPARA PARTY OFFICE 06:55

RAGINI CINEMA 07:11 TELENGA BAGAN 07:32 KRISHI GOPAL MORE 06:57

BELIAGHATA FOOD BAZAR 07:14 ULTADANGA NATURAL VIEW 07:34 SIDDHESWARI KALIBARI 06:59

BUS NO. 13            6765 PICK HUDCO PURBODYAN 07:38 NATIONAL OPTICAL 07:03

STOPPAGE TIME RADHASHREE MORE 07:05

227 BUS STAND 07:10 BUS NO. 19              5280 PICK

BANGUR LIFE MEDICAL 07:11 STOPPAGE TIME BUS NO. 25             1572 PICK

BANGUR MOTHER DIARY 07:13 NAGER BAZAR MORE 06:50 STOPPAGE TIME

BANGUR SWIMMING POOL 07:15 KAMARDANGA P.S. 06:51 INDRAPRASTHA 07:25

BANGUR SUPER MARKET 07:16 SATGACHI MORE 06:52 REGENT ENCLAVE 07:27

BANGUR BOI 07:18 AMAR PALLY BUS STOP 06:54 PANCHVATI 07:29

CHINAR PARK RAJARHAT XING 07:28 SHYAMNAGAR BUS STOP 06:57 SRIRAM NAGAR 07:31

SHYAMNAGAR SHELLY CINEMA 06:58 CLUB TOWN 07:34

BUS NO. 14            5568 PICK DUMDUM PARK JESSORE ROAD XING 07:00 UTTHAN 07:36

STOPPAGE TIME BHARAT CHAKRA 07:02 CLUB TOWN ENCLAVE 07:38

BARAT 07:08 DUMDUM PARK P.O. 07:05 NOA PARA 07:42

LAKE TOWN GREEN PARK 07:10 4 NO. RICKSHAW STAND 07:07

LAKE TOWN GOKUL DHAM 07:12 DUM DUM PARK (VIP) 07:10 BUS NO. 26              4929 PICK

CHINA MANDIR 07:13 STOPPAGE TIME

BANGUR TULSI DHAM 07:15 BUS NO. 20            2760 PICK EMAMI CITY 07:10

EMC FACTORY 07:17 STOPPAGE TIME TATA EDEN COURT 07:40

AVANI OXFORD (JESSORE RD.) 07:19 DIAMOND CITY (NORTH) 07:00

SHYAM LAKE GARDEN 07:20 RODKOL BUS STOP 07:02 BUS NO. 27           8340 PICK

BUS NO. 15              0825 PICK ADITYA HOSPITAL 07:04 STOPPAGE TIME

STOPPAGE TIME MRINALINI CINEMA 07:12 CHARNOK CITY HOSPITAL 07:25

MANASHA MANDIR 07:15 SPACE TOWN 07:30

JAYA CINEMA 07:17 BUS NO. 21            0618 PICK ANUPAMA 07:35

AVANI OXFORD (LAKE TOWN) 07:22 STOPPAGE TIME KAIKHALI (VIP) 07:37

BANGUR KHALPAR 07:26 HANUMAN MANDIR 06:50 KAIKHALI (UBI) 07:38

UMA SHANKAR COLLEGE MORE 07:30 SURER MATH 06:51

CHHATA KOL 06:52 BUS NO. 28            2778 PICK

BUS NO. 16                 4218 PICK PRIVATE ROAD CROSSING 06:53 STOPPAGE TIME

STOPPAGE TIME UTTARAYAN APARTMENT 06:55 BIRATI MINI BUS STAND 07:05

LAKE TOWN SBI 07:10 GORU HATA 06:58 BIRATI SIDDHESWARI 07:06

KALINDI 07:13 GORU HATA GOLPARK 07:00 KALABAGAN BUS STOP 07:07

LAKE TOWN JESSORE RD. XING 07:15 BIRATI MAHAJATI VIDYAMANDIR 07:09

LAKE TOWN NURSING HOME 07:17 BUS NO. 22            0699 PICK BIRATI BIDHAN MARKET 07:10

LAKE TOWN VIP SWEETS 07:19 STOPPAGE TIME MAGNUM (VIP) 07:22

LAKE TOWN VIP XING 07:21 MOTI JHEEL 06:55 PODDAR VIHAR 07:23

VIP ENCLAVE 07:30 CLIVE HOUSE 07:00

RAGHUNATHPUR BUS STAND 07:32 KAZIPARA MORE 07:02

DUKE GARDEN 07:33 JESSORE ROAD HMV 07:06



Session 2024-25
1st Pickup

BUS NO. 29             5235 PICK BUS NO. 35        1626 PICK

STOPPAGE TIME STOPPAGE TIME

KESTOPUR (VIP) 07:20 RAJARHAT PURTI STAR 07:25

BAGUIHATI MORE 07:23 RAJARHAT GREEN HEIGHTS 07:26 BUS NO. 42            5604 PICK

JATRAGACHHI PHARI 07:40 RAJARHAT YOUNG STAR CLUB 07:28 STOPPAGE TIME

ECO GONDAR MORE 07:46 MOON BEAM 07:33 RUBY URBANA NRI 06:55

HILAND WOODS 07:35 SALT LAKE GATE 07:20

BUS NO. 30              5865 PICK AKANKHA RD. SHAKTI VIHAR 07:40 HARIYANA VIDYA MANDIR 07:21

STOPPAGE TIME AKANKHA RD. SAILESH ABASAN 07:41 CA ISLAND CHECK POST 07:22

ARATI CINEMA 07:46 CA ISLAND 07:24

KOLU PUKUR 07:48 BUS NO. 36             7287 PICK 2 NO. TANK 07:25

LOKENATH MANDIR 07:50 STOPPAGE TIME 3 NO. TANK 07:27

RAJARHAT SHRESHTA GARDEN 07:32 3 NO. ISLAND 07:28

BUS NO. 31           5073 PICK RAJARHAT IDEAL ENCLAVE 07:34 RAM KRISHNA ISLAND 07:30

STOPPAGE TIME SUNRISE POINT 07:40 LAL KUTHI 07:31

USHA BAZAR 07:28 SALT LAKE SWIMMING POOL XING 07:33

TALTALA 07:30 BUS NO. 37             4236 PICK SALT LAKE SWIMMING POOL 07:34

JYANGRA CHOWMATHA 07:32 STOPPAGE TIME SALT LAKE MOTHER DIARY 07:35

CHINAR PARK SBI 07:35 SIDDHA PINE 07:35 CORPORATION BANK 07:36

NEWTOWN GW ELEMENTS 07:42 BAISAKHI MORE 07:38

NEWTOWN GF AMBITION 07:44 BUS NO. 38            3534 PICK PURTA BHAWAN 07:40

BUS NO. 32           7071 PICK STOPPAGE TIME MISHRA 07:42

STOPPAGE TIME DASODRONE CHOWMATHA 07:20 BH BLOCK 07:43

RAJARHAT AASHIYANA 07:08 DASODRONE (R. D. MOTORS) 07:21 CJ/BJ CROSSING 07:44

RAJARHAT SIDDHA TOWN 07:10 ATGHARA CHECK POST 07:22 8 NO. ISLAND 07:48

RAJARHAT RISHI ENCLAVE 07:12 ATGHARA GREEN VISTA APPT. 07:25

RAJARHAT IDEAL ABASAN 07:13 SRIJAN HERITAGE ENCLAVE 07:27 BUS NO. 43               9321 PICK

NARAYANPUR BATTALA 07:17 RAJARHAT ASTER GREENS 07:29 STOPPAGE TIME

NARAYANPUR TETULTALA 07:19 RAJARHAT METRO PLAZA 07:30 PNB 07:20

NARAYANPUR KALI MANDIR 07:21 AB/AC MARKET 07:22

NARAYANPUR SARAT PALLY 07:23 BUS NO. 39           0690 PICK BD BUS STOP (U T I) 07:26

BABLATALA CHANDRANI 07:25 STOPPAGE TIME 4 NO. TANK 07:28

BABLATALA MORE 07:27 BABLATALA KALI MANDIR 07:25 SEN MAHASAY 07:30

BABLATALA KALIPARK 07:29 RAJARHAT DREAM RESIDENCY 07:30 KWALITY 07:32

SALUA BAZAR 07:31 5 NO. TANK 07:35

BUS NO. 33            4437 PICK SALUA MORE 07:32 7 NO. TANK 07:37

STOPPAGE TIME DIGANTIKA 07:38

KAIKHALI INDANE 07:20 BUS NO. 40          4029 PICK KATHGOLA ISLAND 07:39

KAIKHALI CHIRIA MORE 07:21 STOPPAGE TIME 206 BUS STAND 07:40

KAIKHALI GREEN RESIDENCY 07:22 ATGHARA BENGAL AMBUJA 07:25 BUS NO. 44             2418 PICK

KAIKHALI PALLAVI BUS STOP 07:23 CITY CENTRE-2, AMBUJA 07:26 STOPPAGE TIME

GOPALPUR HOUSING 07:30 CITY CENTRE-2, UTTARA 07:27 VIDYASAGAR ISLAND 07:18

BENGAL DCL SAMPOORNA 07:38 CITY CENTRE-2, UJWALA 07:29 CITY CENTRE RESIDENCY 07:20

CITY CENTRE-2, SRACHI 07:30 LABONI 07:23

BUS NO. 34         6774 PICK CITY CENTRE-2, ALAKTIKA 07:32 FALGUNI MORE 07:25

STOPPAGE TIME NEWTOWN TIRTHANKAR 07:35 SRABONI ABASAN 07:26

RAJARHAT REGENT CITY 07:10 AKANKHA 07:40 ANINDITA ISLAND 07:28

RAJARHAT ARIHANT GARDEN 07:12 POURA BHAWAN 07:30

RAJARHAT MANI RATNAM 07:14 BUS NO. 41                1644 PICK NETAJI STATUE 07:32

RAJARHAT CHOWMATHA 07:16 STOPPAGE TIME ED ISLAND 07:34

RAJARHAT NAIPUKUR 07:17 NEWTOWN PUMP STATION 3 07:35 EE ISLAND 07:35

RAJARHAT RECKJOANI MORE 07:18 NEWTOWN HILAND WILOWS 07:40 SAURAV ABASAN 07:36

RAJARHAT SIDDHA GALAXIA 07:21 NEWTOWN SYMPHONY 07:41 10 NO. TANK 07:37

RAJARHAT MUKUL SHANTI GARDEN 07:24 NEWTOWN ANAHITA 07:43 BHARAT PETROL PUMP 07:39

RAJARHAT SUNLAND RESIDENCY 07:25 NEWTOWN MALANCHA 07:45 CK MARKET 07:41

NEWTOWN SWAN COURT 07:47 CK PARK 07:42

NEWTOWN SUNNY FORT 07:49 BK PARK 07:44

8 NO. TANK 07:45



Session 2024-25
1st Pickup

BUS NO. 45                 5217 PICK BUS NO. 49        5388 PICK

STOPPAGE TIME STOPPAGE TIME

PHOOL BAGAN BATA 07:10 NEWTOWN PHE PUMP HOUSE 07:32

SUKTARA CINEMA 07:11 NEWTOWN SUBARNA REKHA 07:34 BUS NO. 55           4227 PICK

LAKE DISTRICT 07:12 NEWTOWN CB MARKET 07:38 STOPPAGE TIME

RARE EARTH 07:14 NEWTOWN SANKALPA-III 07:40 SREE KUNJ MARKET 06:35

RUKMANI PARASMANI 07:15 BISWA BANGLA TICKET CNTR 07:43 TIBRE WORLD 06:37

HOTEL HYATT 07:18 NEWTOWN ROSEDALE 07:50 JANATA MEDICAL 06:38

13 NO. TANK 07:19 TATA AVENIDA 07:56 GOLABARI P.S. 06:40

GD ISLAND 07:21 HOTEL MANISH 06:44

BIJON BHAWAN 07:22 BUS NO. 50        0600 PICK BRABOURNE ROAD 06:52

MAHABIR VIKASH ISLAND 07:25 STOPPAGE TIME BANGLADESH HIGH COMM. 07:04

14 NO. TANK 07:27 IDEAL AQUAVIEW SEC-V 07:25 ANIMIKHA 07:30

SUSRUT EYE FOUNDATION 07:28 PANACHE SEC-V 07:26 NEWTOWN EASTERN HIGH 07:32

12 NO. TANK 07:30 NEWTOWN BALAKA ABASAN 07:28 NEWTOWN UTSA 07:34

GD P.N.B. 07:32 NEWTOWN AXIS MALL 07:32

KARUNAMOYEE 07:36 NEWTOWN NBCC 07:34 BUS NO. 56        5172 PICK

SALTLAKE DL METRO 07:40 NEWTOWN NBCC TANK 03 07:36 STOPPAGE TIME

MAHISHBATHAN BRIDGE 07:44 NEWTOWN NARKEL BAGAN 07:42 BEHALA CHOWRASTA 06:30

NEWTOWN EAST ENCLAVE 07:46 BEHALA TRAM DEPO. 06:32

BUS NO. 51             5424 PICK BEHALA P.S. 06:34

BUS NO. 46             4803   PICK STOPPAGE TIME NEW ALIPORE PETROL PUMP 06:38

STOPPAGE TIME NEWTOWN SHAPOORJI PALLONJI 07:25 LAL BATI MORE 06:41

NEWTOWN RABI RASHMI 07:28 NEWTOWN SOUL 07:28 CALCUTTA HOSPITAL 06:44

NEWTOWN JALVAYU TOWER 07:30 NEWTOWN DLF HEIGHTS 07:30 DL KHAN ROAD SHIB MANDIR 06:49

NEWTOWN GREENFIELD HIGH 07:31 NEWTOWN WB POWER STATION 07:40 ELGIN GURUDWARA 06:50

NEWTOWN SANJEEVA TOWN 07:34 FLURY'S 07:00

NEWTOWN SANJEEVA TOWN VILLA 07:35 BUS NO. 52              5442 PICK PARK CIRCUS ARSALAN 07:10

NEWTOWN SANJEEVA TOWN DUP. 07:37 STOPPAGE TIME 4 NO. BRIDGE 07:14

UNIWORLD CITY AMPITHEATRE 07:30 HINDU GOBRA 07:16

BUS NO. 47         3543 PICK UNIWORLD CITY DOWNTOWN 07:33

STOPPAGE TIME TCS GITANJALI 07:38 BUS NO. 57           2301 PICK

NEWTOWN RAIL VIHAR 07:20 STOPPAGE TIME

NEWTOWN GREENWOOD PARK 07:21 BUS NO. 53            0762 PICK LORD'S MORE 06:45

NEWTOWN WATER TANK MORE 07:22 STOPPAGE TIME SOUTH CITY 06:46

NEWTOWN FOOTBALL GROUND. 07:23 NEWTOWN ELITA GARDEN VISTA 07:25 JADAVPUR P.S. 06:48

NEWTOWN ROHRA ADDRESS 07:25 NEWTOWN UNIWORLD CITY 07:40 JADAVPUR 8B BUS STAND 06:50

NEWTOWN ROHRA HEIGHTS 07:26 SULEKHA MORE 06:53

NEWTOWN SWEETISH 07:28 BUS NO. 54            5271 PICK SANTOSHPUR 3RD AVENUE 06:55

NEWTOWN TANK NO.02 07:30 STOPPAGE TIME JORA BRIDGE 06:57

NEWTOWN BENGAL SRACHI 07:32 TOLL TAX 06:25 MUKUNDPUR BYPASS 07:00

NEWTOWN PRIDE HOTEL 07:36 D.S. LANE (CTC BUS STAND) 06:30 METRO CASH & CARRY 07:02

NEWTOWN SANKALPA-II 07:38 ANDUL GKW GATE 06:32 AVISHIKTA 07:05

NEWTOWN BD MARKET 07:40 ANDUL COLLEGE GHAT 06:33 KALIKAPUR BYE PASS 07:07

MANDIRTALA BUS STAND 06:36 TAGORE PARK 07:12

BUS NO. 48         4254 PICK SHIBPUR BAZAR 06:40 VIP BAZAR 07:13

STOPPAGE TIME SHIBPUR TRAM DEPOT 06:41 PANCHANAN GRAM 07:15

NEWTOWN POWER TOWER 07:22 ALOKA CINEMA 06:42 METROPOLITAN 07:20

NEWTOWN RUPASHREE 07:23 VIVEK VIHAR 06:43

NEWTOWN BSNL TOWER 07:28 HOWRAH JUTE MILL 06:44

NEWTOWN HORIZON SOCIETY 07:29 SANDHYA BAZAR 06:45

NEWTOWN SUNRISE GREENS 07:35 MALLICK PHATAK 06:47

JATRAGACHHI AHRAM 07:42 HOWRAH BANGABASI 06:50

HASTINGS 07:00

SILVER SPRING 07:15



Session 2024-25
1st PickupBUS NO. 58           0294 PICK

STOPPAGE TIME

RANI KUTHI 06:35

NETAJI NAGAR 06:37

BANSDRONI FIRE BRIGADE 06:40

NAKTALA 06:42

USHA BUS STOP 06:44

GARIA MORE 06:46

GARIA SITALA MANDIR 06:48

HINDUSTAN MORE 06:50

MAHAMAYATALA 06:52

KAMALGAZI BY PASS XING 06:54

DHALAI BRIDGE 07:02

PATULI CROSSING 07:06

HILAND PARK 07:10

BENGAL AMBUJA 07:13

BUS NO. 59          4209 PICK

STOPPAGE TIME

RAMGARH 06:50

GANGULY BAGAN 06:53

BAGHA JATIN 06:55

DHAKURIA 07:02

GARIAHAT GOLPARK 07:04

DOLNA SCHOOL 07:08

KASBA P.S. 07:10

BOSE PUKUR SITALA MANDIR 07:12

NABAPALLY 07:14

SIEMENS 07:16

RUBY 07:18

BUS NO. 60             2769 PICK

STOPPAGE TIME

TOLLYGUNGE TRAM DEPOT. XING 06:40

RASH BEHARI 06:45

LAKE MARKET 06:46

DESHAPRIYA PARK 06:48

TRIANGULAR PARK 06:49

BASANTI DEVI COLLEGE 06:50

BALLYGUNGE PHARI 06:53

ICE SKATING RINK 06:56

MITHAI SWEETS 06:58

VISWAKARMA BUILDING 07:04

TOPSIA CROSSING 07:06


